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WINDOW SILL RL HEIGHT WIDTH
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3
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GLASS TYPE
CLEAR
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CLEAR18.42 0.95 0.47
8
9

10

DOOR17.18 2.2 0.98
CLEAR17.43 1.2 0.89
DOOR16.42 2.2 0.98

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

CLEAR
DOORS19.48 2.2 2

19.41 2.2 2
19.41

CLEAR18.64 2.15 1.03
CLEAR15.3 6.98 2.43
CLEAR18.2 4.09 0.6

17.43 1.2 0.89
DOOR16.42 2.2 0.98

DOORS
DOORS2.2 2

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

158.2 m²
161.3 m²

24
1249592:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

1502 m²
1504.1 m²

21
1249588:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

4.5 m²
4.5 m²

20
1249588:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

168.8
X.XX

23
1249592:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

271.1 m²
271.2 m²
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DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
AND TO SUPPORT A 

FOR DESIGN PURPOSES
ST PETERS

OVER 71-85 CROWN STREET
PLAN SHOWING DETAIL AND LEVELS

N

WINDOW SILL RL HEIGHT WIDTH
1 18.53 1.2 0.6
2
3
4

GLASS TYPE
CLEAR

5
6
7

18.53 1.65 0.76 CLEAR
18.4 1.68 0.74 CLEAR

18.19 1.7 0.9 CLEAR
18.15 1.51 0.9 CLEAR
18.42 0.95 0.47 CLEAR

CLEAR18.42 0.95 0.47
8
9

10

DOOR17.18 2.2 0.98
CLEAR17.43 1.2 0.89
DOOR16.42 2.2 0.98

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

CLEAR
DOORS19.48 2.2 2

19.41 2.2 2
19.41

CLEAR18.64 2.15 1.03
CLEAR15.3 6.98 2.43
CLEAR18.2 4.09 0.6

17.43 1.2 0.89
DOOR16.42 2.2 0.98

DOORS
DOORS2.2 2

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

158.2 m²
161.3 m²

24
1249592:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

1502 m²
1504.1 m²

21
1249588:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

4.5 m²
4.5 m²

20
1249588:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

168.8
X.XX

23
1249592:

AREA LOT
VIDE DP
BY CALC :

271.1 m²
271.2 m²
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